
 

 

 

 

AFFILIATE AND MEMBERSHIP 

 

Joan Bostonian Member

Howard Cohen Member

Deborah Dooling Member

Roberta (Bobbie) Galkin Member

Reka Huebscher Member

Jude Pierre Member

Catherine Sauls Member

Pinky Shah Chair

Marina Shikman Member

Ninette Michael Tadros Member

Sonal Vani Member

Katty Velez Member

BUDGET AND FINANCE  

 

Dorothy Bellas Member

Genette Falk Member

Gareth Farmer Member

Phil Greco Member

Alan Hack Member

Shaylah Jackson Member

Robert (Nick) Lopez Member

Kevin McPheeters Chair

Gloria Monks Member

Judy Moriarty Member

Kathleen Morin Member

Roland Pott Member

Joseph Sokoloski Member

Heather Tindall-Robillard Member

Anil Kumar Veerisetty Member

COMMUNITY SERVICE 

 

Anil Aggarwal Member

Sonia Banota Member

Shruti Batra Member

Madiha Boraie Member

Shuyuan Buccino Member

Debra Christensen Member

Tanya Cleary Member

Alfredo Cortes Member

Tiffany DeLucia Member

Alicia Fidelman Member

Brenda Foley Co-Chair

Mayda Guardado Member

Sandra Hernandez Member

Elise Hill Member

Prescott Hill Member

Reka Huebscher Member

Elena Hung-Shum Member

Shaylah Jackson Member

Ben Jampel Co-Chair

Susanna Lee Member

Keidy Melissa Lozada Member

Grace Maslak Member

Bruce McDonald Jr Member

Donna Murray Member

Alpa Nanavati Member

Malinda Nieves Member

Kyla Niewinski Member

Marie Pateiro Member

Jude Pierre Member

Prajisha Prem Member

Ann Rifino Member

Mercedes Saldana-Bailey Member

Pinky Shah Member

Joseph Sokoloski Member

Miesha Stanley Member

Ninette Michael Tadros Member

Shane Vergari Member

Peggy Yanuzzelli Member

Martha Ziemba Member

DIVERSITY EQUITY AND INCLUSION 

 

Anil Aggarwal Member

Sonia Banota Member

Alfredo Cortes Member

Tiffany DeLucia Member

Aqiyla Duncanson Member

Carlene Herring Member

Elise Hill Member

Prescott Hill Member

Shaylah Jackson Member

Steven Kolis Member

Susanna Lee Member

Robert (Nick) Lopez Member

Beverly Lyons Member

Bruce McDonald Jr Member

Kevin McPheeters Member

Eva Mok Member

Amishi Parikh Member

Sweta Patel Member

Lorraine Piro-Colavito Member

Prajisha Prem Member

Robin Taylor Roth Member

Ved Sharma Member

William Sheehy III Member

Marina Shikman Member

Miesha Stanley Member

Regine Thomas Co-Chair

Tameka Tjerrell Member

Renee Tucker Member

Andrea White-Spann Co-Chair

Martha Ziemba Member

GRIEVANCE 

 

Wendy Arcure Co-Chair

Shashi Bahl Member

Sonia Banota Member

Ginger Boyle Member

Ann Marie Burke Member

Ellen Calman Co-Chair

Rosa Cardoso Member

Kimberly Colgan Member

Margaret Cook Member

Chris D'Ausilio Member

Tiffany DeLucia Member

Deborah Dooling Member

Genette Falk Member

Kathy Goodwine Co-Chair

Prescott Hill Member

Charanjeet Kaur Member

Alyson Kelly Member

Ketan Kenia Member

Paul Laub Member

YaYuan Lien Member

Beverly Lyons Member

Donna Macan Member

Bruce McDonald Jr Member

Susan McKeon-Paterson Member

Wendy Merkovitz Member

Joseph Miczak Member

Judy Moriarty Member

Donna Murray Member

Roopa Nampally Member

Kinnari Raval Member

Robin Taylor Roth Member

Virginia Santana-Ferrer Member

Nisha Sawant Member

Scott Schoenblum Member

Matthew Schulte Member

William Sheehy III Member

Marina Shikman Member

Janet Stefandl Member

Heather Tindall-Robillard Member

Ernest Tufo Member

INSTALLATION TASK FORCE 

 

Marcie Borke Member

Rogina Boshra Member

Joan Bostonian Member

Lynette Carrington Member

Kaustuv Datta Member

Gareth Farmer Chair

Susanna Lee Member

Kevin McPheeters Member

Arminda Ramos Member

Carmen Schlesinger Member

LOCAL CIRCLE OF EXCELLENCE TASK FORCE 

 

Barbara Berger Member

Amanda Botwood Member

Jennifer Bradshaw Member

Helen (Sandy) Brown Member

Lisa Candella-Hulbert Member

Rosa Cardoso Member

Debra Christensen Member

Karen Davis Member

Alicia Fidelman Co-Chair

Kathy Goodwine Member

Lauren Hamlin Member

Sue LaRue Member

Joanne Liscovitz Member

Donna Murray Member

Kyla Niewinski Member

Sweta Patel Member

Pamela Peters Member

Klaudia Piotrowicz Member

Heather Pitts-Schon Co-Chair

Arminda Ramos Member

Brigitte Sabar Member

Tracee Schaefer Co-Chair

Carmen Schlesinger Member

Scott Schoenblum Member

Angela  Sielski Member

Sandra (Sandy) Slobodien Member

MEDIATORS 

 

Gareth Farmer Chair

Susan Gerstman Member

Alyson Kelly Member

Marcia Klioze Member

Sue LaRue Member

Judith Meghnagi Member

Judy Moriarty Member

Catherine Sauls Member

Nisha Sawant Member

Marina Shikman Member

Katty Velez Member

NOMINATING 

 

Joseph Buono Member

Genette Falk Member

Phil Greco Co-Chair

Judy Moriarty Co-Chair

Tracee Schaefer Member
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UPDATED: 1/30/2024             

OFFICE PRINCIPAL FORUM TASK FORCE 

 

Charan Bajwa Member

Stuart Davis Member

Tiffany DeLucia Member

Bob Durso Member

Terri Flesch Member

Robert (Nick) Lopez Chair

Judy Moriarty Member

Roland Pott Member

Fareeda Stokes Member

OMBUDSMAN 

 

Kimberly Colgan Member

Susan Giacchi Member

Ketan Kenia Member

Marcia Klioze Member

Sue LaRue Member

Donna Macan Member

Judy Moriarty Member

Nisha Sawant Member

William Sheehy III Member

Katty Velez Member

POLICY AND PROCEDURE 

 

Dorothy Bellas Member

Ginger Boyle Member

Nora Jane Burrows Member

Deborah Dooling Member

Genette Falk Member

Susan Gerstman Member

Alan Hack Member

Alyson Kelly Member

Sue LaRue Member

YaYuan Lien Member

Judy Moriarty Co-Chair

Kathleen Morin Co-Chair

Arthur Napolitano Member

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

 

Madiha Boraie Member

Jennifer Bradshaw Member

Lynette Carrington Member

Alfredo Cortes Member

Aqiyla Duncanson Member

Elise Hill Member

Prescott Hill Member

Rajshree Kozak Member

Angela (Weijia) Luo Member

Donna Macan Member

Edwin Maldonado Member

Bruce McDonald Jr Member

Roopa Nampally Member

Yashasvi Patel Member

Jude Pierre Member

Pinky Shah Member

Marina Shikman Member

Omneya Soliman Member

Ninette Michael Tadros Member

Shane Vergari Member

Andrew Zastko Chair

PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS 

 

Susan Backer Member

Ginger Boyle Member

Jennifer Bradshaw Member

Ann Marie Burke Member

Nora Jane Burrows Co-Chair

Rosa Cardoso Member

Kimberly Colgan Member

Margaret Cook Member

Dotti Crotty Member

Genette Falk Member

Roxanne Gandolfo Member

Barbara Iskowitz Member

Cathy Kitchen Member

Marcia Klioze Member

Anjie Kumar Member

Sue LaRue Member

Shirley Loubet Member

Angela (Weijia) Luo Member

Bruce McDonald Jr Member

Judith Meghnagi Member

Judy Moriarty Member

Amishi Parikh Member

Roland Pott Member

Robin Taylor Roth Member

Virginia Santana-Ferrer Member

Nisha Sawant Member

Tracee Schaefer Member

Carmen Schlesinger Member

Scott Schoenblum Member

Janet Stefandl Member

Fareeda Stokes Co-Chair

Ernest Tufo Member

Janet Weber Member

Martha Ziemba Member

REALTOR OF THE YEAR TASK FORCE 

 

Carolyn Barszcz Member

Bob Durso Member

Genette Falk Member

Susan Giacchi Co-Chair

Sue LaRue Member

Judy Moriarty Co-Chair

RPAC & GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS 

 

Carolyn Barszcz Member

Dorothy Bellas Member

Ellen Calman Member

Susan Giacchi Co-Chair

Shaylah Jackson Member

Sue LaRue Member

Susanna Lee Member

Robert (Nick) Lopez Member

Judy Moriarty Co-Chair

Kathleen Morin Member

Donna Murray Member

Roland Pott Member

YOUNG PROFESSIONALS NETWORK 

 

Amanda Botwood Member

Kaustuv Datta Member

Aqiyla Duncanson Member

Carlene Herring Member

Elise Hill Member

Reka Huebscher Member

Shailender Kakar Member

Angela (Weijia) Luo Member

Donna Macan Member

Grace Maslak Member

Jonathan Mateo Member

Eric Miller Member

Heather Morley Member

Roopa Nampally Member

Alpa Nanavati Member

Malinda Nieves Co-Chair

Amishi Parikh Member

Jude Pierre Member

Prajisha Prem Member

Catherine Sauls Member

Omneya Soliman Member

Miesha Stanley Co-Chair

John Terebey Member

Katty Velez Member

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

 

Joan Bostonian Director

Nora Jane Burrows Director

Michael Del Cioppo Director

Gareth Farmer 2024 President-Elect

Brenda Foley Director

Susan Giacchi Director

Frank Glaush 2024 President  

Phil Greco Immediate Past President

Ben Jampel Director

YaYuan Lien Director

Robert (Nick) Lopez Director

Kevin McPheeters 2024 Treasurer

Judy Moriarty Immediate Past President

Klaudia Piotrowicz Director

Heather Robillard Director

Tracee Schaefer Director

Fareeda Stokes Director

Nicole Banbor CEO


